
THE GREATEST'S TROPHY STANDINGS
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VEHICLE

Dirk EBELING 1 20 192 14 18 20 20 2040 26 14BIZZARRINI 5300 GT 1965

Christian BOURIEZ 2 10 162,5 20 20 18 * 1840 26 10.5BIZZARRINI 5300 GT 1965

Leon EBELING 3 / 138 / 18 20 20 2020 26 14BIZZARRINI 5300 GT 1965

Peter VÖGELE 4 0 105 2 / / 18 1445 26PORSCHE 718 RS 60 Spyder 1960

Roberto RESTELLI 5 6 96 0 8 10 / /40 32ALFA ROMEO Giulietta SVZ 1956

Christian DUMOLIN 6 0 84 0 / / 14 1640 14FERRARI 250 GT SWB 1962

Antonio CARRISI 7 0 84 0 10 8 / /40 26ALFA ROMEO Giulietta SZ 1962

Charles de VILLAUCOURT 8 0 77,5 4 14 * / /40 19.5LISTER Jaguar Knobbly 1958

Marie-Claude FIRMENICH 9 0 76 0 4 6 / /40 26PORSCHE 356 B 2.0 GS Carrera 2 Coupé 1962

Carlo VÖGELE 10 18 74 10 / / / /46ALFA ROMEO Giulia TZ 1964

Vincent GAYE 11 14 72 18 / / / /40FERRARI 275 GTB/C 1966

Hans HUGENHOLTZ 12 16 68 12 / / / /40FERRARI 250 GT SWB (C) 1961

Alexander FURIANI 13 / 64 / 16 16 / /32ALFA ROMEO Giulia TZ2 (C) 1965

Thierry PASCAULT 13 / 64 / 16 16 / /32ALFA ROMEO Giulia TZ2 (C) 1965

Remo LIPS 14 8 64 16 / / / /40FERRARI 250 GT SWB 1961

Guillermo FIERRO 15 12 60 8 / / / /40MASERATI Tipo 60 1960

François FOUQUET-HATEVILAIN 16 0 58 NS 0 0 / /30 28D.B HBR5 1958

Jean-Luc PAPAUX 17 / 53,5 / / 14 / /20 19.5ALFA ROMEO Giulietta SZ 1962

Wolf ZWEIFLER 18 / 50 / 12 12 / /26LISTER Knobbly Chevrolet 1959

Josef RETTENMAIER 19 2 47 0 / / / /45MASERATI 300 S 1955

Conrad M. ULRICH 20 / 44 / / / 16 1018MASERATI 300 S 1955

Patrick VEYRAT 21 / 44 / / 2 / 1219.5 10.5ALFA ROMEO Giulietta SZ Coda Tronca 1962

Alain VÖGELE 22 4 44 0 / / / /40ALFA ROMEO Giulia TZ 1964

Alain RÜEDE 23 NS 44 0 NS NS / /31 13LISTER Knobbly Chevrolet 1958

Dominique POELS 24 / 42 / 0 / 12 /19.5 10.5ALFA ROMEO Giulietta SZ Coda Tronca 1962

Jakob RETTENMAIER 25 0 41 0 / / / /41OSCA MT4 2AD 1955

Stephan RETTENMAIER 26 0 40 0 / / / /40MASERATI 300 S 1955
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Hipolito PIRES 27 0 40 0 / / / /40PORSCHE 904/6 Carrera GTS 1964

Klara RETTENMAIER 28 0 40 0 / / / /40MASERATI A6GCS 1953

Anthony SCHRAUWEN 29 NS 36 6 / / / /30LISTER Jaguar Knobbly 1958

Gilles BOYER 30 / 36 / 2 4 / /30PORSCHE 550 Spyder (C) 1955

Benjamin MONNAY 31 / 33 / / / / /20 13PORSCHE 356 B 2.0 GS Carrera 2 Coupé 1962

François COINTREAU 32 / 26 / 0 0 / /26LOTUS XI 1958

Jacques SANDOZ 33 / 25,5 / 6 / / /19.5ALFA ROMEO Giulia TZ 1965

David FRANKLIN 34 / 20 / / / / /20FERRARI 250 GT SWB 1961

Jean-François PIQUET 35 * 20 NS / / / /20ALFA ROMEO Giulietta SZ 1961

Jan GIJZEN 36 NS 20 * / / / /20FERRARI 275 GTB/4 1966

Rebeca RETTENMAIER 37 NS 20 * / / / /20MASERATI A6GCS Spider 1954

Heinz STAMM 38 NS 20 NS / / / /20ASTON MARTIN DB 2/4 MKI Bertone Comp. Spider 1953

Carlos de MIGUEL 39 / 7 / / / * *7FERRARI 275 GTB 1964
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VEHICLE

Antonio CARRISI 1 18 134 18 16 16 / /40 26ALFA ROMEO Giulietta SZ 1962

François FOUQUET-HATEVILAIN 2 20 112 NS 18 18 / /30 26D.B HBR5 1958

Dirk EBELING 3 0 108 0 0 0 14 1440 26 14BIZZARRINI 5300 GT 1965

Roberto RESTELLI 4 0 106 0 20 20 / /40 26ALFA ROMEO Giulietta SVZ 1956

Peter VÖGELE 5 0 100 6 / / 20 2040 14PORSCHE 718 RS 60 Spyder 1960

Christian DUMOLIN 6 2 94 2 / / 18 1840 14FERRARI 250 GT SWB 1962

Christian BOURIEZ 7 0 88,5 0 0 0 * 1240 26 10.5BIZZARRINI 5300 GT 1965

Leon EBELING 8 / 88 / 0 0 14 1420 26 14BIZZARRINI 5300 GT 1965

Josef RETTENMAIER 9 14 74 20 / / / /40MASERATI 300 S 1955

Jakob RETTENMAIER 10 16 70 14 / / / /40OSCA MT4 2AD 1955

Jean-Luc PAPAUX 11 / 69,5 / / 12 / /20 19.5ALFA ROMEO Giulia TZ 1965

Marie-Claude FIRMENICH 12 0 68 0 0 2 / /40 26PORSCHE 356 B 2.0 GS Carrera 2 Coupé 1962

Remo LIPS 13 8 64 16 / / / /40FERRARI 250 GT SWB 1961

Hans HUGENHOLTZ 14 12 64 12 / / / /40FERRARI 250 GT SWB (C) 1961

Charles de VILLAUCOURT 15 0 63,5 0 4 * / /40 19.5LISTER Jaguar Knobbly 1958

Patrick VEYRAT 16 / 56 / / 10 / 1619.5 10.5ALFA ROMEO Giulietta SZ Coda Tronca 1962

Dominique POELS 17 / 54 / 8 / 16 /19.5 10.5ALFA ROMEO Giulietta SZ Coda Tronca 1962

Gilles BOYER 18 / 54 / 14 14 / /26PORSCHE 550 Spyder (C) 1955

Klara RETTENMAIER 19 10 54 4 / / / /40MASERATI A6GCS 1953

Alain RÜEDE 20 NS 51 8 NS NS / /30 13LISTER Knobbly Chevrolet 1958

Stephan RETTENMAIER 21 0 50 10 / / / /40MASERATI 300 S 1955

Carlo VÖGELE 22 6 46 0 / / / /40ALFA ROMEO Giulia TZ 1964

François COINTREAU 23 / 44 / 12 6 / /26LOTUS XI 1958

Alexander FURIANI 24 / 44 / 10 8 / /26ALFA ROMEO Giulia TZ2 (C) 1965

Thierry PASCAULT 24 / 44 / 10 8 / /26ALFA ROMEO Giulia TZ2 (C) 1965

Guillermo FIERRO 25 4 44 0 / / / /40MASERATI Tipo 60 1960

Alain VÖGELE 26 0 40 0 / / / /40ALFA ROMEO Giulia TZ 1964
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VEHICLE

Vincent GAYE 27 0 40 0 / / / /40FERRARI 275 GTB/C 1966

Hipolito PIRES 28 0 40 0 / / / /40PORSCHE 904/6 Carrera GTS 1964

Benjamin MONNAY 29 / 33 / / / / /20 13PORSCHE 356 B 2.0 GS Carrera 2 Coupé 1962

Wolf ZWEIFLER 30 / 32 / 2 4 / /26LISTER Knobbly Chevrolet 1959

Anthony SCHRAUWEN 31 NS 30 0 / / / /30LISTER Jaguar Knobbly 1958

David FRANKLIN 32 / 28 / / / / /20FERRARI 250 GT SWB 1961

Jacques SANDOZ 33 / 25,5 / 6 / / /19.5ALFA ROMEO Giulia TZ 1965

Jean-François PIQUET 34 * 20 NS / / / /20ALFA ROMEO Giulietta SZ 1961

Rebeca RETTENMAIER 35 NS 20 * / / / /20MASERATI A6GCS Spider 1954

Jan GIJZEN 36 NS 20 * / / / /20FERRARI 275 GTB/4 1966

Heinz STAMM 37 NS 20 NS / / / /20ASTON MARTIN DB 2/4 MKI Bertone Comp. Spider 1953
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